



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 155/2020**

JAGPAL SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through **Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Adv.**

versus

STATE BANK OF MYSORE

..... Respondent

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

% **14.03.2022**

1. The additional affidavit stated to have been filed by the petitioner is still not on record. Let the same be brought on record within two weeks from today.
2. List on 02.08.2022.

REKHA PALLI, J

MARCH 14, 2022

sr