



\$~62

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 155/2020**
JAGPAL SINGH Petitioner

Through: Mr.Shubham Pundir, Adv.

versus

STATE BANK OF MYSORE Respondent
Through: Mr.Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

% **ORDER**
24.01.2023

At joint request, list on 10.08.2023.

JANUARY 24, 2023
sr

REKHA PALLI, J